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SEGUES, experts in soil work

The SEGUES CHH L/D Land rollers are characterized by it easy use, great performance on the
field and the low maintenance cost. To this great usefulness, standouts also the width
available measures range and the possibility to choose between a flat or a toothed surface.

Benefits

- Tubular frame made of extra strong
structural steel.

- One piece cylinders made of High resistant
steel ST-52

- 12 mm cylinder wall, same as 20 mm of
regular steel.

- Filling cap in every cylinder

- The side sections overlap the middle section to

cover the surface's 100%

- Very simple folding and unfolding manoeuvres.

Standard features

- Mechanical Jack
- Reinforced frame made of structural tubing
- Cylinders made of 12 mm high resistant
steel ST-52 sheet, equivalent to 20 mm of
regular steel sheet.
- Hydraulical folding movements
- Flat or toothed surface available
- Independent sections for the best all
terrain adaptation
- Lights kit including:
- Sidelights
- Indicators
- Brake light
-10.0/75-15,3" as standard tyres in CHH-5a 7
- 11.5/80 - 15,3" as standard tyres in CHHL-8
and under request for smaller land rollers
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Folding sequence of CHH5to 7 m

Folded (transport
position)

Unfolding start ( back up)

Unfolded land roller ready for working

Lights kit, side lights,
brake lights, indicators

Hydraulic movement and
support jack

Results after rolling with
toothed or flat land roller

Cylinder made with ST-
52 steel sheet.
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Technical Features

Model

CHHL-5
CHHD-5
CHHL-6
CHHD-6
CHHL-7
CHHD-7
CHHL-8

CHHL-8 ready for
transport

Empty Surface

weight
2.320 kg
2.912 kg
2.440 kg
3.147 kg
2.586 kg
3.407 kg
4.040 kg

Llis
Dentat
Llis
Dentat
Llis
Dentat
Llis

Working
width

5.000 mm
5.000 mm
6.000 mm
6.000 mm
7.000 mm
7.000 mm
8.000 mm

CHHL-8' s folding and
unfolding sequence

Transport
width

2.520 mm
2.520 mm
2.520 mm
2.520 mm
2.520 mm
2.520 mm
2.570 mm

Length

3.670 mm
3.670 mm
4,170 mm
4,170 mm
4.670 mm
4,670 mm
5.250 mm
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Height

1.780 mm
1.780 mm
1.780 mm
1.780 mm
1.780 mm
1.780 mm
2.010 mm

CHHL-8 ready for

rolling

Wheel

10.0/75-15.3
10.0/75-15.3
10.0/75-15.3
10.0/75-15.3
10.0/75-15.3
10.0/75-15.3
11.5/80-15.3




