

# MAQUINARIA AGRÍCOLA SEGUÉS S.L.

Avda. Santuari s/n 25215 SANT RAMON (Lleida) Tel.: +34 973 52 43 36 www.seguessl.com www.segues.es www.segues.fr segues@seguessl.com export@seguessl.com



# CHH L/D

Hydraulic, Foldable and Horizontal **LAND ROLLERS** 



www.seguessl.com

# SEGUÉS, experts in soil work

The SEGUÉS CHH L/D Land rollers are characterized by it easy use, great performance on the field and the low maintenance cost. To this great usefulness, standouts also the width available measures range and the possibility to choose between a flat or a toothed surface.

#### **Benefits**

- Tubular frame made of extra strong structural steel.
- One piece cylinders made of High resistant steel ST-52
- 12 mm cylinder wall, same as 20 mm of regular steel.
- Filling cap in every cylinder
- The side sections overlap the middle section to cover the surface's 100%
- Very simple folding and unfolding manoeuvres.

#### Folding sequence of CHH 5 to 7 m





Folded (transport position)

Unfolding start ( back up)



Unfolded land roller ready for working

## **Standard features**

- Mechanical Jack
- Reinforced frame made of structural tubing
- Cylinders made of 12 mm high resistant steel ST-52 sheet, equivalent to 20 mm of regular steel sheet.
- Hydraulical folding movements
- Flat or toothed surface available
- Independent sections for the best all terrain adaptation
- Lights kit including:
  - Sidelights
  - Indicators
  - Brake light
- 10.0/75 15,3" as standard tyres in CHH-5 a 7
- 11.5/80 15,3" as standard tyres in CHHL-8 and under request for smaller land rollers



Lights kit, side lights, brake lights, indicators



Hydraulic movement and support jack



Results after rolling with toothed or flat land roller



Cylinder made with ST-52 steel sheet.

Tel.: +34 973 52 43 36 www.seguessl.com

Tel.: +34 973 52 43 36 www.seguessl.com

## **Technical Features**

Model	Empty weight	Surface	Working width	Transport width	Length	Height	Wheel
CHHL-5	2.320 kg	Llis	5.000 mm	2.520 mm	3.670 mm	1.780 mm	10.0/75-15.3
CHHD-5	2.912 kg	Dentat	5.000 mm	2.520 mm	3.670 mm	1.780 mm	10.0/75-15.3
CHHL-6	2.440 kg	Llis	6.000 mm	2.520 mm	4.170 mm	1.780 mm	10.0/75-15.3
CHHD-6	3.147 kg	Dentat	6.000 mm	2.520 mm	4.170 mm	1.780 mm	10.0/75-15.3
CHHL-7	2.586 kg	Llis	7.000 mm	2.520 mm	4.670 mm	1.780 mm	10.0/75-15.3
CHHD-7	3.407 kg	Dentat	7.000 mm	2.520 mm	4.670 mm	1.780 mm	10.0/75-15.3
CHHL-8	4.040 kg	Llis	8.000 mm	2.570 mm	5.250 mm	2.010 mm	11.5/80-15.3



### Unfolding sequence CHHL-8



CHHL-8 ready for transport



CHHL-8' s folding and unfolding sequence



CHHL-8 ready for rolling